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Women / V / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alicia Woo127
THS

9.000 9.400 9.6509.800 37.850
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Lauren Giles141
KHS

9.200 9.450 9.5009.400 37.550
1 1 3 3T 2 

2 

Elizabeth Higa155
THS

8.700 9.000 9.4009.550 36.650
5 3 2 5 3 

3 

Megan Nevesnick150
Gilroy

8.900 8.600 9.7009.000 36.200
3 4 4 1 4 

4 

Julia Bellamy102
HMB

8.850 7.650 9.5008.700 34.700
4 10T 6 4T 5 

5 

Caitie Shannon143
Christopher

8.000 7.900 8.6008.850 33.350
8T 8 5 9 6 

6 

Izzy Lehane103
HMB

8.000 8.200 8.7007.800 32.700
9T 6 12 8 7 

7 

Rachel  Pombo124
THS

8.200 8.300 8.4007.500 32.400
6T 5 13 12 8 

8 

Alyssa Bellamy101
HMB

7.100 7.600 8.5008.500 31.700
15T 12T 7 10T 9 

9 

Christina Lopopolo126
THS

7.300 7.200 8.9008.000 31.400
13 14 11 7 10T

10T

Kelly Allen104
HMB

8.200 8.100 8.1007.000 31.400
7T 7 15T 13T 11T

11T

Danielle Scheuerlein129
KHS

7.000 7.700 8.1008.450 31.250
17 9 8 14T 12 

12 

Ariel Escalante130
KHS

7.200 7.650 8.1008.100 31.050
14 11T 10 15T 13 

13 

Erika Infanzon106
HMB

7.850 6.600 8.0008.300 30.750
10 16 9 16 14 

14 

Tiffany Roberts142
Christopher

7.600 7.000 9.0006.600 30.200
11T 15 18 6 15 

15 

Morgan Balaban125
THS

7.100 7.600 7.6006.700 29.000
16T 13T 17 17 16 

16 

Lauren Arganbright128
THS

7.600 0.000 8.5007.000 23.100
12T 17T 16T 11T 17 

17 

Irma Calixto107
HMB

0.000 0.000 0.0007.100 7.100
18T 18T 14 18T 18 

18 

Grace Lundberg105
HMB

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
19T 19T 19 19T 19 

19 
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